Ed

1. CONTRACT 1D CODF. PAGE OF PAGLS
.AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT | £9
T AMENOMENTAODIFICATION MO, 3. !ffﬁctfv‘z oﬁf 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO, 5. PROJECY NO. (If applicable )
Eleven (11) : RFPA dtd 10/7/87
CHEGEs Y i ' T ADMINISTERED OV (If olher than Ttem 6) [___

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts
Washington, D.C. 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No,, elreet, county, State and ZIF Code) (/] {9A. AMENOMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
Parameter, Inc.
13380 Watertown Plank Road U DATEO (SEE ITEM 11)
Elm.Grove, Wisconsin 53122 f

10A, ngIFICATOON OF CONTRACT/ORDER

X| NRC-05-86-156
108, OATEO (SEE ITEM 13)
CODE [FAaciLITY CoDE 3/24/86

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

D The above numbered solicitation is amended as set focth in [em 14, The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers D is extended, D is not ex-
wnded. ¥
OMM.eknm receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing ltems B and 1%, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer
submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference 1o the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG-
MENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT
IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or
fetter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified,

12, ACCOUNTING AMD APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)

B&R No.: 86-19-01-00-0 FIN No.: D2101 Amount: $ 200,000.00

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED 'N ITEM 14,

V) A THIS CHANGE ORDER 15 IS5UE O PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MAOE IN THE CON-
. L I TRACT ORDER NO, IN ITEM 10A.

. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER 1S MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office,
X appropriation date, ete ) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

CTHIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT (5 ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF

6. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [X ] 15 not, [ ] i5 requtred 1o sign this document and return copies 1o the issuing office

'l'ii_bi SCRIPTION OF AMENOMENT/MODIFICA TION (¢ "ﬂ:)r‘\‘l.’”&‘“& by UCF “i‘(‘ll;)""l"ﬂ("l"f“ including solhicitation/con tract Su b,Eh'};fd'lt}é"ﬂfdﬁz—7}:7b'i«' )“— il

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funds as indicated below.
l. Section G.11 Consideration, paragraph "B" is revised to read as follows:

“B. The total funds currently available for issuance of individual task orders
under this contract is increased by $200,000.00 from $2,800,000.00 to
$3,000,000,00. For further provisions on funding, see the Limitiation of
Funds Clause 52.232-22 referenced in Part Il - Contract Clause, Section I."

A1l other terw. and conditions, including the ceiling amounf of $5,240,000.00, shall
remain the same,

€ xcept as provided herein, all termy and conditions of the document referenced (n (tem 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full torce
and effect

TRA NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Typeorprint) . [16ATNAME ANO TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)
8710230161 871016 . LRt
PDR CONTR Elois J. Wiggins
~05-86~156 PDR NGRS s : SRS e UMb b S O o)
--N»RC °5~ n-v-/u-lv ?nun isi; OATE SIGNEDILI6H. UNLTEO STATES OF MEILCA 16C. DATE SIGNED
< ) ! ¢ ) ¢ ) 4
” oY ./Zg"‘y; : e e §F /6
(Swnatum of person authorized 1o sign) (Signdture of Cofitfak ting Officer) 7
NINJ
MEN 754001152 BOJC 1010° STANOARD FORM 30 (REV. 10 81
PREVIOUS EODITION UNUSARLE rescribed by GSA

AR (AB CF#Y) 53.2¢)




